
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified (75% = 14 Laps) 

No. 
77 
12 
25 
99 
89 

105 
3 

112 
19 
11 
23 
27 

4 

Class 
F4 JR 

F4 JR 

F4 JR 

F4 JR 

F4 JR 

F4 JR 

F4 JR 

F4 JR 

F4 JR 

F4 JR 

F4 JR 

F4 JR 

F4 JR 

Name 
ENRICO MARTINHO 
RAFAEL MACHADO 
MIGUEL DA SILVA 
DUDU PAGLIARO 
RICK GOTTEMS 
LUIZ QUEIROZ 
NAIM SALEH 
JOÃO TITO 
ENZO BRANDÃO 
JOÃO FRANCISCO 
JOÃO GUEDES 
LORENZO SANCHEZ 

YAGO MARTINS 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
18 

13 

Total Tm 
15:14.766 

15:15.194 

15:15.530 

15:15.794 

15:16.637 

15:17.678 

15:20.581 

15:24.125 

15:25.547 

15:29.445 

15:36.282 

14:36.679 

10:38.484 

Diff 

0.428 
0.764 
1.028 
1.871 
2.912 
5.815 
9.359 

10.781 
14.679 
21.516 
1 Lap 

6 Laps 

Gap 

0.428 
0.336 
0.264 
0.843 
1.041 
2.903 
3.544 
1.422 
3.898 
6.837 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 

Best Tm 
47.752 
47.709 
47.475 
47.727 
47.667 
47.892 
47.685 
47.977 
48.204 
47.913 
47.942 
48.023 

48.488 

In Lap 
17 
17 
17 
16 
12 
15 
18 
11 
5 

13 
5 
7 

6 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#11 ADVERTIDO 
#3,11,112,23 PENALIZADOS EM 5S (PAINEL FRONTAL). 

Margin of Victory 

0.428 

Avg. Speed 

89,728 

Best Lap Tm 

47.475 

Best Speed 

90,995 

Best Lap by 

25 - MIGUEL DA SILVA 
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XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -7a Etapa 
F4 JUNIOR 

1a PROVA -  F4 JR 

Race (19 Laps) started at 12:06:53 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

17/08/2024 12:00 


